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Yasargil

General Instruments
Tumor Grasping Forceps

3 mm
15-04203-22
15-04203-24
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3 mm
15-04209-22
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5 mm
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3 mm
15-04211-22
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7 mm
15-04207-24
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5 mm
15-04213-22
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22cm/8   "
24cm/9   "
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